Position

Principal Elementary School

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Department

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Total Wages

$117,408

$97,188

$97,115

$96,752

$96,570

$94,257

$92,418

$89,794

$89,406

$89,030

$88,406

$88,403

$85,972

$85,275

$85,062

$83,442

$82,780

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,096

$17,476

$16,774

$24,032

$25,503

$16,288

$23,379

$23,899

$16,454

$16,382

$18,012

$36,385

$36,860

$22,342

$22,393

$15,941

$22,185



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

School Counselor

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Vice Principal Elementary Sch

Teacher Elementary

School Office Manager

Custodian Elem Head

Lead Food Service Worker |

Tchr Intervention &
Instl Supp

Tchr Secondary

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

$81,066

$75,666

$72,882

$72,420

$71,867

$70,811

$69,201

$68,970

$65.794

$62,180

$59,532

$59,510

$55,821

$53,797

$52,837

$50,344

$43,539

$40,052

$36,129

$14,383

$28,309

$21,324

$16,169

$29,299

$36,976

$13,371

$19,400

$16,324

$18,870

$18,558

$26,244

$8,140

$16,300

$26,081

$17,267

$29,314



Custodian Pm

Teacher Elementary

Site Support Tech Il

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Elementary School Secty

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Teacher Elementary

Spec Ed Asst | lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Teacher Elementary

Inst Asst Computer

Teacher Elementary

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

$34,393

$30,657

$29,796

$29,540

$28,510

$28,456

$26,847

$25,668

$23,645

$22,870

$20,607

$20,361

$20,190

$19,115

$17,580

$16,282

$15.814

$15.115

$24,641

$4,683

$1,117

$14,295

$7,268

$8,463

$27,678

$6,886

$26,755

$5,078

$0

$4,717

$5,976

$26,564

$25,413

$2,460

$0

$2,181



Food Assistant |

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Instructional Assistant

Senior Inst Asst Physical Educ

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Psychologist Intern

Instructional Assistant

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Senior Inst Asst Physical Educ

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

Pleasant Hill
Elementary

$14,032

$12,425

$7,947

$7,745

$7,318

$6,255

$4,951

$4,050

$3,599

$2,640

$2,553

$2,328

$2,020

$1,244

$2,296

$25,525

$1,051

$1,261

$274

$0

$727

$159

$172

$99

$0

$87

$0

$47



