Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$117,408	\$41,096
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$97,188	\$17,476
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$97,115	\$16,774
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$96,752	\$24,032
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$96,570	\$25,503
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$94,257	\$16,288
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$92,418	\$23,379
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$89,794	\$23,899
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$89,406	\$16,454
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$89,030	\$16,382
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$88,406	\$18,012
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$88,403	\$36,385
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$85,972	\$36,860
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$85,275	\$22,342
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$85,062	\$22,393
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$83,442	\$15,941
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$82,780	\$22,185

Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$81,066	\$36,129
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$75,666	\$14,383
School Counselor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$72,882	\$28,309
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$72,420	\$21,324
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$71,867	\$16,169
Resource Specialist	Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$70,811	\$29,299
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$69,201	\$36,976
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$68,970	\$13,371
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$65,794	\$19,400
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$62,180	\$16,324
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$59,532	\$18,870
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$59,510	\$18,558
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$55,821	\$26,244
Vice Principal Elementary Sch		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$53,797	\$8,140
Teacher Elementary	Tchr Secondary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$52,837	\$16,300
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$50,344	\$26,081
Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$43,539	\$17,267
Lead Food Service Worker I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$40,052	\$29,314

Custodian Pm	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$34,393	\$24,641
Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$30,657	\$4,683
Site Support Tech II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$29,796	\$1,117
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$29,540	\$14,295
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$28,510	\$7,268
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$28,456	\$8,463
Elementary School Secty	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$26,847	\$27,678
Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$25,668	\$6,886
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$23,645	\$26,755
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$22,870	\$5,078
Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$20,607	\$0
Spec Ed Asst I lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$20,361	\$4,717
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$20,190	\$5,976
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$19,115	\$26,564
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$17,580	\$25,413
Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$16,282	\$2,460
Inst Asst Computer	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$15,814	\$0
Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$15,115	\$2,181

Food Assistant I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$14,032	\$2,296
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$12,425	\$25,525
Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$7,947	\$1,051
Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$7,745	\$1,261
Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$7,318	\$274
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$6,255	\$0
Senior Inst Asst Physical Educ	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$4,951	\$727
Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$4,050	\$159
Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$3,599	\$172
Psychologist Intern	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$2,640	\$99
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$2,553	\$0
Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$2,328	\$87
Senior Inst Asst Physical Educ	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$2,020	\$0
Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Elementary	\$1,244	\$47